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Participant Contact List

Elkhorn Slough
Coastal Training Program

First Last Organization City Phone Email

Chris Berry
City of Santa Cruz Water 
Department Santa Cruz (831) 420-5483 cberry'at'ci.santa-cruz.ca.us

Kimani Birden Contra Costa Co Public Works Martinez (925) 313-2280 kbird'at'pw.co.contra-costa.ca.us
Heather Brady Big Sur Land Trust Carmel 831-625-5523x110 hbrady'at'bigsurlandtrust.org
John Davis Rincon Consultants, Inc. San Luis Obispo (805) 547-0900 jdavis'at'rinconconsultants.com
Karl Fieberling SCCRCD Capitola (831) 464-2950 kfieberling'at'sccrcd.org

Sasha Gennet
Science Applications 
International Corporation (SAIC) San Francisco (415) 385-7028 genneta'at'saic.com

Lisa Infante H.T. Harvey and Associates (831) 786-1700 linfante'at'harveyecology.com

Rosemary Kenner
Monterey Peninsula Water 
Management District rosemary'at'mpwmd.dst.ca.us

Eric Larson
California Department 
of Fish and Game Yountville (707) 944-5528 elarson'at'dfg.ca.gov

Bert Mulchaey East Bay Municipal Utility District Orinda (510) 287-2038 bmulchae'at'ebmud.com
Ezra Neale SCCRCD Capitola (831) 464-2950 *14 eneale'at'rcdsantacruz.org
Jose Setka East Bay Municipal Utility District Orinda (510) 287-2034 jsetka'at'ebmud.com

Gail Seymour
California Department 
of Fish and Game Santa Rosa (707) 299-9299 gseymour'at'dfg.ca.gov

Angie Stuart
Santa Cruz County Resource 
Conservation District Capitola (831) 464-2950 x22 astuart'at'rcdsantacruz.org

Granite Rock Sand Plant
1800 Coast Road
Santa Cruz, CA


